
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

ALAGAPPA   UNIVERSITY 

(A State University Re-accredited with ‘’A’’ Grade by NAAC) 

KARAIKUDI – 630 003  
ADMISSION NOTIFICATION 2014-15 

Applications are invited for admission to the following programmes offered in the University 
Departments and Constituent Colleges for the Academic Year 2014-15 

ENTRANCE PROGRAMMES  14 

15 
16 
17 
18 

19 
20 
21 

22 
23 
24 
25 

26 
27 
28 
29 

30 
31 
32 

 

M.Sc. Mathematics 

M.Sc. Computer Science 
M.C.A. (Week End)  
M.Sc. Physics 
M.Sc. Chemistry 

M.Sc. Energy Science 
M.Sc. Oceanography & Coastal Area Studies 
M.Sc. Bioinformatics 

M.Sc. Nanoscience & Technology 
M.Sc. Zoology 
M.Sc. Bio-electronics  
M.Com. 

M.A.Tamil  
M.A.English 
M.S.W. (Social Work) 
M.A. Economics 

M.A. Journalism & Mass Communication 
M.L.I.Sc.   (2 Years) 
P.G. Diploma in Structural Pharmacogenomics 

01 
02 

03 
04 
05 
06  

07 
08 
09 

M.B.A. 
M.B.A.  ( Logistics Management) 

M.B.A.  (Banking & Insurance) 
M.B.A.  (Corporate Secretaryship) 
M.B.A.  (International Business) 
M.C.A. 

M.Sc. Biotechnology  
M.Ed. 
B.Ed. (Tamil/English/Maths/Physics/Chemistry/                 
             Botany/Zoology/History/Commerce)  

NON ENTRANCE PROGRAMMES  
10 

 

 

11 

12 

13 

B.Ed. Special Education (V.I.) (1 Year) 
       (Tamil/English/Maths/Physics/Chemistry/Botany    

        Zoology/ History/Commerce) 

M.P.Ed.  (2 Years) 

B.P.Ed.   (1 Year) 

D.P.Ed.   (2 Years) 

  

Entrance Test Date & Time  

 Programmes Date Time 

1 

2 
3 
4 

5 

M.B.A. (all Programmes) 

M.Sc. Biotechnology  
M.C.A. 
B.Ed. 

M.Ed.  

18.05.2014 

18.05.2014 
18.05.2014 
25.05.2014 

25.05.2014 

10 to 12 noon 

10 to 12 noon 
           2 to 4 pm 

10 to 12 noon 

           2 to 4 pm 
The Entrance Test will be conducted at KARAIKUDI only. 

Date of Interview/Group Discussion/Medical Test/Physical efficiency etc., if applicable will  be intimated later. 

Cost of Application  
Entrance Programmes Rs.500/- (Rs.250/-  for SC/ST  applicants on submission of a  photocopy of   

                 Community Certi ficate) 

Non Entrance Programmes Rs.300/- (Rs.150/-  for SC/ST  applicants on submission of a photocopy of  
                 Community Certi ficate) 

Candidates applying for more than one programme will have to use separate application forms.  

Application form and Prospectus can be had from the Registrar, Alagappa University by sending a Demand   
    Draft obtained from any Nationalized Bank drawn in favour of “THE REGISTRAR, ALAGAPPA UNIVERSITY”  
    payable at KARAIKUDI by post or in person.  

Application form can also be downloaded from the University website www.alagappauniversity.ac.in           

    in which case, the cost of application form (for the amount mentioned against the Programme) should be  

    sent by way of D.D. while submitting the fi lled-in application form. 
Name and Address of the applicant and the program applied for  should be mentioned on the reverse side  
    of the Demand Draft.  

Candidates appearing for the final year/ semester examination can also apply. 
Contact Phone Numbers:04565-223100,223113  
Last date for the issue and receipt of filled-in application: For Entrance programmes          – 09.05.14 
                                                                                                                     : For Non Entrance programmes – 06.06.14 

 
Karaikudi                                                                                                                                      Prof.V.Manickavasagam  
26.03.2014                                                                                                                                              REGISTRAR  

http://www.alagappauniversity.ac.in/

