ALAGAPPA UNIVERSITY



(A State University Re-accredited with "A" Grade by NAAC)
KARAIKUDI – 630 003

ADMISSION NOTIFICATION 2014-15

Applications are invited for admission to the following programmes offered in the University Departments and Constituent Colleges for the Academic Year 2014-15

Departments and constituent coneges for the Academic Tear 2014 10						
ENTRANCE PROGRAMMES		14	M.Sc. Mathematics			
01	M.B.A.	15	M.Sc. Computer Science			
02	M.B.A. (Logistics Management)	16	M.C.A. (Week End)			
03	M.B.A. (Banking & Insurance)	17	M.Sc. Physics			
04	M.B.A. (Corporate Secretaryship)	18	M.Sc. Chemistry			
05	M.B.A. (International Business)	19	M.Sc. En ergy Science			
06	M.C.A.	20	M.Sc. Oceanography & Coastal Area Studies			
07	M.Sc. Biotechnology	21	M.Sc. Bioinformatics			
08	M.Ed.	22	M.Sc. Nanoscience & Technology			
09	B.Ed. (Tamil/English/Maths/Physics/Chemistry/	23	M.Sc. Zoology			
	Botany/Zoology/History/Commerce)	24	M.Sc. Bio-electronics			
		25	M.Com.			
NON ENTRANCE PROGRAMMES		26	M.A.Tamil			
10	B.Ed. Special Education (V.I.) (1 Year)	27	M.A.English			
	(Tamil/English/Maths/Physics/Chemistry/Botany	28	M.S.W. (Social Work)			
	Zoology/ History/Commerce)	29	M.A. Economics			
11	M.P.Ed. (2 Years)	30	M.A. Journalism & Mass Communication			
12	B.P.Ed. (1 Year)	31	M.L.I.Sc. (2 Years)			
13	D.P.Ed. (2 Years)	32	P.G. Diploma in Structural Pharmacogenomics			
	D.1.124. (2 16415)					

Entrance Test Date & Time					
	Programmes	Date	Time		
1	M.B.A. (all Programmes)	18.05.2014	10 to 12 noon		
2	M.Sc. Biotechnology	18.05.2014	10 to 12 noon		
3	M.C.A.	18.05.2014	2 to 4 pm		
4	B.Ed.	25.05.2014	10 to 12 noon		
5	M.Ed.	25.05.2014	2 to 4 pm		

The Entrance Test will be conducted at KARAIKUDI only.

Date of Interview/Group Discussion/Medical Test/Physical efficiency etc., if applicable will be intimated later.

Cost of Application				
Entrance Programmes	Rs.500/- (Rs.250/- for SC/ST applicants on submission of a photocopy of			
	Community Certificate)			
Non Entrance Programmes	Rs.300/- (Rs.150/- for SC/ST applicants on submission of a photocopy of			
_	Community Certificate)			

- → Candidates applying for more than one programme will have to use separate application forms.
- → Application form and Prospectus can be had from the Registrar, Alagappa University by sending a Demand Draft obtained from any Nationalized Bank drawn in favour of "THE REGISTRAR, ALAGAPPA UNIVERSITY" payable at KARAIKUDI by post or in person.
- → Application form can also be downloaded from the University website <u>www.alagappauniversity.ac.in</u> in which case, the cost of application form (for the amount mentioned against the Programme) should be sent by way of D.D. while submitting the filled-in application form.
- → Name and Address of the applicant and the program applied for should be mentioned on the reverse side of the Demand Draft.
- → Candidates appearing for the final year/ semester examination can also apply.
- → Contact Phone Numbers:04565-223100,223113
- → Last date for the issue and receipt of filled-in application: For Entrance programmes -09.05.14

: For Non Entrance programmes – **06.06.14**

Karaikudi 26.03.2014 Prof.V.Manickavasagam REGISTRAR